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１００ｍ 記録会(5組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 5] 129  田中  純白 2 ( EAGLER UN ) 11.00 

2 [ 8] 436  阿部  龍斗 3 ( 神 明 中 ) 11.39 

3 [ 7] 17  押部  航大 2 ( EAGLER UN ) 11.71 

4 [ 6] 114  青木  優武 4    11.72 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 5] 366  石井  和樹 3 ( 国 府 津 中 ) 11.41 

2 [ 7] 320  金子  陽音 3 ( 上 和 田 中 ) 11.52 

3 [ 6] 265  金子  蒼弥 2 ( 立花学園高 ) 11.68 

4 [ 8] 111  村松  剛至  ( HUREC RC ) 12.20 
 

 【3組】 

1 [ 5] 116  鈴木  燕哉 H2 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 11.73 

2 [ 7] 430  山田  智史 3 ( 浜 岳 中 ) 11.98 

3 [ 6] 44  本田  大智 H3 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 12.20 

4 [ 8] 434  今井  絢士 3 ( 神 明 中 ) 12.45 
 

 【4組】 

1 [ 5] 433  太田  京佑 1 ( 旭 丘 高 ) 11.48 

2 [ 8] 437  大 沼 暖 和 2 ( 鶴 嶺 中 ) 12.44 

3 [ 7] 199  大塚  郁八  ( 茅ヶ崎市陸協 ) 12.53 

4 [ 6] 428  石井  優雅  ( EAGLER UN ) 12.75 
 

 【5組】 

1 [ 8] 133  渡辺  伸一     12.75 

2 [ 7] 46  露木  伶羽 6 ( なでしこ小 ) 13.66 
 

  

 部門別 
【1_小学生男子】 

1 46  露木  伶 羽 6 ( なでしこ小 ) 13.66 
 

 【3_中学生男子】 

1 436  阿部  龍 斗 3 ( 神 明 中 ) 11.39 

2 366  石井  和 樹 3 ( 国 府 津 中 ) 11.41 

3 320  金子  陽 音 3 ( 上 和 田 中 ) 11.52 

4 430  山田  智 史 3 ( 浜 岳 中 ) 11.98 

5 437  大 沼 暖 和 2 ( 鶴 嶺 中 ) 12.44 

6 434  今井  絢 士 3 ( 神 明 中 ) 12.45 
 

 【5_一般男子】 

1 129  田中  純 白 2 ( ＥＡＧＬＥＲＵＮ ) 11.00 

2 433  太田  京 佑 1 ( 旭 丘 高 ) 11.48 

3 265  金子  蒼 弥 2 ( 立花学園高 ) 11.68 

4 17  押部  航 大 2 ( ＥＡＧＬＥＲＵＮ ) 11.71 

5 114  青木  優 武 4 (  ) 11.72 

6 116  鈴木  燕 哉 H2 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 11.73 

7 111  村松  剛 至  ( ＨＵＲＥＣ ＲＣ ) 12.20 

7 44  本田  大 智 H3 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 12.20 
 

  

 ３０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 4] 425  髙田  康介 3 ( 伊 勢 原 中 ) 9:23.6 

2 [ 1] 205  後藤  暢弥     9:35.3 

3 [ 2] 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 9:40.8 

4 [ 5] 122  原田  涼平 1 ( 久 木 中 ) 9:51.7 

5 [14] 394  北 川  隼  ( 東京理科大 ) 10:21.4 

6 [12] 196  長谷川 隆智  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 10:27.8 

7 [11] 266  石川  智尋 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 10:31.2 
 

  

8 [ 9] 197  三橋 泰士朗 3 ( 鵠 沼 高 ) 10:34.9 

9 [ 8] 248  神山  琳花 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 10:38.8 

10 [ 6] 115  三橋 聡一郎  ( ＫＧファイト ) 10:45.2 

11 [13] 406  三浦  華子 1 ( 平塚江南高 ) 10:50.8 

12 [ 3] 413  宮原  遥大 3 ( 厚木王子高 ) 10:51.5 

13 [ 7] 284  澤田  一加 1 ( 厚木清南高 ) 11:03.2 

14 [10] 254  南羽  彩恵 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 11:25.4 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 9] 102  清水  皓陽 3 ( 平塚江南高 ) 10:49.6 

2 [ 4] 435  鎌田  啓佑 3 ( 山手学院中 ) 10:52.5 

3 [ 7] 399  清田  宏明  ( 港 ) 10:59.0 

4 [ 5] 405  田平  拓巳 1 ( 相 洋 中 ) 11:07.2 

5 [ 2] 249  前 川  昊 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 11:07.5 

6 [ 8] 124  入江  和義     11:21.1 
 

  

7 [ 3] 246  三浦  理央 2 ( 山手学院高 ) 11:25.0 

8 [ 6] 438  小澤  良祐 1 ( 相 洋 中 ) 11:34.3 

9 [ 1] 150  藤井 香椰乃 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:38.7 

10 [11] 250  岩永  優亜 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 12:22.8 

11 [10] 168  深谷  舞美 2 ( 秦 野 高 ) 12:23.0 

12 [12] 381  積田  莉李 1 ( 江 陽 中 ) 13:07.7 
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部門別 
【3_中学生男子】 

1 425  髙田  康 介 3 ( 伊 勢 原 中 ) 9:23.6 

2 122  原田  涼 平 1 ( 久 木 中 ) 9:51.7 

3 435  鎌田  啓 佑 3 ( 山手学院中 ) 10:52.5 

4 405  田平  拓 巳 1 ( 相 洋 中 ) 11:07.2 

5 438  小澤  良 祐 1 ( 相 洋 中 ) 11:34.3 
 

 【4_中学生女子】 

1 381  積田  莉 李 1 ( 江 陽 中 ) 13:07.7 
 

 【5_一般男子】 

1 205  後藤  暢 弥  (  ) 9:35.3 

2 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 9:40.8 

3 394  北 川  隼  ( 東京理科大 ) 10:21.4 

4 196  長谷川 隆智  ( 小田急電鉄 ) 10:27.8 

5 197  三橋 泰士朗 3 ( 鵠 沼 高 ) 10:34.9 

6 115  三橋 聡一郎  ( ＫＧファイト ) 10:45.2 

7 102  清水  皓 陽 3 ( 平塚江南高 ) 10:49.6 

8 413  宮原  遥 大 3 ( 厚木王子高 ) 10:51.5 
 

 【6_一般女子】 

1 266  石川  智 尋 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 10:31.2 

2 248  神山  琳 花 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 10:38.8 

3 406  三浦  華 子 1 ( 平塚江南高 ) 10:50.8 

4 284  澤田  一 加 1 ( 厚木清南高 ) 11:03.2 

5 249  前 川  昊 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 11:07.5 

6 246  三浦  理 央 2 ( 山手学院高 ) 11:25.0 

7 254  南羽  彩 恵 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 11:25.4 

8 150  藤井 香椰乃 1 ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:38.7 
 

 ５０００ｍ 記録会 
1 [ 6] 240  迫  良 太 2 ( 山手学院高 ) 15:45.2 

2 [ 4] 340  大高 慎太郎 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 15:51.0 

3 [ 9] 427  藤川  蓮丸 3 ( 浜 岳 中 ) 16:14.1 

4 [17] 386  常田  康介 3 ( 帝 京 大 ) 16:14.7 

5 [ 1] 341  川田  幸平 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 16:21.7 

6 [ 5] 217  河野  志成 3 ( 山手学院高 ) 16:46.7 

7 [ 2] 219  川 嶋  諒 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 16:48.7 

8 [10] 205  後藤  暢弥     16:58.1 

9 [11] 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 17:03.6 
 

 10 [ 7] 432  田中  駿介 2    17:18.3 

11 [ 3] 220  亀井 倫太朗 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 17:37.3 

12 [ 8] 431  児玉  翔冴  ( 横浜市陸協 ) 17:43.9 

13 [16] 139  山本 喜誉司  ( エビトラＡＣ ) 17:50.5 

14 [15] 402  井上 慎一郎     18:00.3 

15 [14] 344  櫛渕  光愛 3 ( 大 洋 中 ) 18:03.0 

16 [12] 131  日比野 優太 2 ( 西 湘 高 ) 18:31.7 

17 [13] 232  荻野  星空 1 ( 西 湘 高 ) 19:01.6 

 [18] 387  西村  優作 3 ( 帝 京 大 ) 途中棄権 
 

 部門別 
【3_中学生男子】 

1 427  藤川  蓮 丸 3 ( 浜 岳 中 ) 16:14.1 
 

 【4_中学生女子】 

1 344  櫛渕  光 愛 3 ( 大 洋 中 ) 18:03.0 
 

 【5_一般男子】 

1 240  迫  良 太 2 ( 山手学院高 ) 15:45.2 

2 340  大高 慎太郎 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 15:51.0 

3 386  常田  康 介 3 ( 帝 京 大 ) 16:14.7 

4 341  川田  幸 平 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 16:21.7 

5 217  河野  志 成 3 ( 山手学院高 ) 16:46.7 

6 219  川 嶋  諒 1 ( 山手学院高 ) 16:48.7 

7 205  後藤  暢 弥  (  ) 16:58.1 

8 103  石 川  直  ( 座 間 市 民 ) 17:03.6 
 

  

 
 


